
09/09/2025 12:09 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 08/05/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 6
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 6
Router/TCM/BRS: 

CLARKSBURG HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

07:12 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 6 - AM

Route: SATURDAY SCHOOL 6 - CLARKSBURG HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: CLARKSBURG HS - (240) 740-6000

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:50 A.M. 19620 SCENERY DR @ FENCE 0 0.32   
2  7:51 A.M. 19515 FREDERICK RD @ MIDDLEBROOK GARDENS - RSO 0 1.52 

SPED buses go into complex - REG ED buses do not go into complex  
3  7:56 A.M. DALY ES 0 3.92   
4  8:05 A.M. HALLIE WELLS MS 0 1.59   
5  8:10 A.M. WIMS ES 0 1.35   

 8:15 A.M. CLARKSBURG HS  22500 WIMS RD CLARKSBURG MD, 20871

9990 - GBT SS CLARKSBURG HS 0

5 Stop(s)  25 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 8.70 Mile(s)

09:02 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:16 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 6 - PM

Route: SATURDAY SCHOOL 6 - CLARKSBURG HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: CLARKSBURG HS - (240) 740-6000

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. CLARKSBURG HS  22500 WIMS RD CLARKSBURG MD, 20871

9990 - GBT SS CLARKSBURG HS 0
1 11:05 A.M. WIMS ES 0 1.64   
2 11:10 A.M. HALLIE WELLS MS 0 3.87   
3 11:19 A.M. DALY ES 0 1.38   
4 11:25 A.M. 19620 SCENERY DR @ FENCE 0 0.32   
5 11:27 A.M. 19515 FREDERICK RD @ MIDDLEBROOK GARDENS - RSO 0 0.00 

SPED buses go into complex - REG ED buses do not go into complex  

5 Stop(s)  27 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 8.53 Mile(s)

12:07 PM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE


